
1 Speer Jan 1.BC Pfaffenhofen/Scheyern
2 Philip Bußler TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
3 Schmidt Sven TUS Geretsried
4 Niesner Alexander TUS Geretsried
5 Feibicke Kevin TuS Geretsried
6 Fischer Patrick TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920
7 Muschenich Leander TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920
8 Gnalian Sascha TuS Geretsried
9 Gnalian Noah TuS Geretsried

10 Gnalian Samuel TuS Geretsried
11 Vonmetz Daniel TSV Haunstetten
12 Schütz Daniel TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 1920
13 Hewelt Lennard TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 1920
14 Biechl Patrick TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
15 Hornstein Daniel TSV Diedorf
16 Schäf Lukas ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg

1 Bürkle Ann-Kathrin TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920
2 Köhler Katrin TSV Haunstetten
3 Titze Jana TSV Haunstetten
4 Ketteler Carolin TuS Geretsried
5 Friedrich Tatjana ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg

Bußler Philip TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Krekemeyer Markus TUS Geretsried
Roth Oliver TUS Geretsried
Gnalian Samuel TUS Geretsried
Golubovic Steve OSC München
Choosaksakunwiboon Shanatip OSC München
Niesner Alexander TuS Geretsried
Feibicke Kevin TuS Geretsried
Gnalian Sascha TuS Geretsried
Gnalian Noah TuS Geretsried
Mahajan Mayur Vikas 1. BC München
Bui Tan Sang 1. BC Nürnberg
Vonmetz Daniel TSV Haunstetten
Flemming Patrick TSV Diedorf
Parzefall Alexander ASV Piding
Wilhelmy Patrick ASV Piding
Biechl Patrick TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Cho Hyeongrae SV Vaihingen
Schütz Daniel TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 1920
Hewelt Lennard TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 1920
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Dieckmann Arne TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Del Valle Martin TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Kumar Rahul OSC München
Prakash Uday OSC München
Steger Daniel SpVgg Erdweg
Stock Felix SpVgg Erdweg
Gessner Christian SV Lohhof
Rehmet Thomas SV Lohhof

Schütz Patricia TSV Neubiberg
Li Yuhui TSV Neubiberg
Zillner Stephanie TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Duan Jiaxin 1. BC Nürnberg
Spicka Janet Team München
Ziwei Li Team München
Morgenstern Isabelle SV Lohhof
Rupprecht Ute SV Lohhof
Deuringer Julia OSC München
Beil Verena TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 1920

Mao Dennis TSV Neubiberg
Li Yuhui TSV Neubiberg
Fischer Patrick TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920
Bürkle Ann-Kathrin TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920
Zillner Stephanie TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Mahajan Mayur Vikas 1. BC München
Duan Jiaxin 1. BC Nürnberg
Bui Tan Sang 1. BC Nürnberg
Schütz Daniel TSV Neubiberg-Ottobrunn 1920
Deuringer Julia OSC München
Titze Jana TSV Haunstetten
Suriaganda Irfan TSV Türkenfeld
Geißenberger Tobias ESV München
Guntli Alice ESV München
Schäf Lukas ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg
Friedrich Tatjana ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg
Gessner Christian SV Lohhof
Schlieker Anna SV Lohhof
Schmidt Sven TuS Geretsried
frei
Hornstein Daniel TSV Diedorf
frei
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1 Niesner Michael SV Lohhof
2 Ecker Emil PSV München
3 Ecker Moritz PSV München
4 Lehmann Udo TuS Geretsried
5 Ghelani Ashit TV Hall
6 Sykora Ludwig TSV Haunstetten
7 Suriaganda Irfan TSV Türkenfeld
8 Ukhanov Vadim 1.BC München
9 Prakash Sanjay Vereinslos

10 Kirchmaier Benno TuS Geretsried
11 Heinle Stephan TuS Geretsried
12 Bader Walter TuS Geretsried
13 Hopp Moritz TuS Geretsried
14 Thaler Lukas TV Hall
15 Rokita Mario TV Hall

1 Bui Tuong Vy TSV Unterföhring
2 Lex Pia 1.BC München
3 Große Anne FTM Blumenau
4 Schirge Amelie TSV Diedorf

Lechner Alexander SV DJK Kolbermoor
Faulhaber Patrick SV DJK Kolbermoor
Ecker Daniel PSV München
Ecker Moritz PSV München
Ecker Emil PSV München
Deleye Christoph PSV München
Maryson Davio Merlin Lintin SV Laim
Shanmugam Sampath SV Laim
Hopp Moritz TuS Geretsried
Lehmann Udo TuS Geretsried
Schmidt Sven TuS Geretsried
Kirchmaier Benno TuS Geretsried
Kick Joachim Freystadt
Kick Felix Freystadt
Fischer Florian TSV Mühldorf
Steinmaier Lukas TSV Mühldorf
Lechner Stefan TUS Geretsried
Wilde Stephan ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg
Ghelani Ashit TV Hall
Heinle Stephan TUS Geretsried
Pramana Guritna Team München
Vaishno Ashish Team München
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Annamneni Gopi Chand TV Ingolstadt
Thimmasandra 
Anjanappa Nischal TV Ingolstadt
Ukhanov Vadim 1.BC München
Nông Xuân Dinh 1.BC München
Suriaganda Irfan TSV Türkenfeld
Sandro Astono Yanni TSV Türkenfeld
Thaler Lukas TV Hall
Rokita Mario TV Hall
Wagner Andreas TSV Diedorf
Sykora Ludwig TSV Diedorf
Piehlmaier Christian TuS Holzkirchen
Brezina Wolfgang TuS Holzkirchen
Totzauer Tim TUS Geretsried
frei

Gray Laura 1. BC München
Liu Meng 1. BC München
Stanke Veronika TuS Holzkirchen
Villalobos Baum Tati SV DJK Kolbermoor
Ketteler Carolin TuS Geretsried
Ratschiller Teresa TuS Geretsried
Petrova Ekaterina 1 BC München
Pietsch Iryna FT München-Blumenau
Hemmann Pia OSC München
Aktas Irem TuS Geretsried

Rohde Thomas FTM Blumenau
Große Anne FTM Blumenau
Rasi Atul 1. BC München
Gray Laura 1. BC München
Faulhaber Patrick SV DJK Kolbermoor
Leobner Veronika SV Waakirchen
Klepic Daniel PSV München
Ngao Andrea PSV München
Sheng Tan Kang MTV Stuttgart
Petrova Ekaterina 1 BC München
Kirchmaier Benno TuS Geretsried
Haberkorn Franziska TuS Geretsried
Lin Yilei TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Kamathe Rishikesh TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg
Lehmann Udo TuS Geretsried
Ratschiller Teresa TuS Geretsried8
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Ukhanov Vadim 1.BC München
Lex Pia 1.BC München
Piehlmaier Christian TuS Holzkirchen
Villalobos Baum Tati TuS Holzkirchen
Bader Walter TuS Geretsried
Frey Claudia TuS Geretsried
Brezina Wolfgang TuS Holzkirchen
Merx Anna TuS Holzkirchen
Wagner Andreas TSV Diedorf
Schirge Amelie TSV Diedorf
Ghelani Ashit TV Hall
frei
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